Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall
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Name
David Akintomide
Victoria Akintomide
Pierre Tamisier
Connor Maloney

Eduardo Maya-Delgado

Luis Reyes-Valdes
Omar Desantiago
Calista Stefaniak
Calderon Delfino
Ghulam Khan
Guillermo Gémez
Clemente Martin
Diego Valencia
EDUARDO MAYA

ALFREDO GUTIERREZ

Felix Vasquez
Benjamin Panfil
Julian Hernandez
John Jenks
Gabriel Gomez
Oscar Jimenez
Miguel Angel Reyes
Cecilia Martinez
Toni Maraviglia
Paola Duenas
Jorge Flores
Michael Maloney
Nick DeDore
Janice Coronado
Griselda Arias
Patrick Loftus
Daniel Loftus
Sergio Pereyra
Samuel Pereyra
Joshua Marin

Cris Lopez
ROSALBA CHICO
Sidney Rodriguez
Francisco Hernandez
Marlene Padron
Osvaldo Caballero
Michael Shirey
Veronica Pereyra
Anthony Gomez
Marisleysis Perez
Eva Maya-Delgado
Domingo Ramirez

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicagos IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Round Rock TX
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
CHICAGO IL
CHICAGO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Oak Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Summit IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2018 MFS 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
392 12 M
388 10 F
116 30 M
108 15 M
248 17 M
121 22 M
406 33 M
137 19 F
398 56 M
438 50 M
117 33 M
403 20 M
214 13 M
337 43 M
335 23 M
120 23 M
125 28 M
191 12 M
86 56 M
188 10 M
306 17 M
16 31 M
57 47 F
115 35 F
4 40 F
53 27 M
295 38 M
112 22 M
397 49 F
152 41 F
145 43 M
144 47 M
97 37 M
351 10 M
24 10 M
225 11 M
341 40 F
219 17 F
51 37 M
230 8 F
29 45 M
94 26 M
96 32 F
187 13 M
316 18 F
243 13 F
66 41 M
1
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Open
Open
25-49
11-15
16-24
16-24
25-49
16-24
50-99
50-99
25-49
16-24
11-15
25-49
16-24
16-24
25-49
11-15
50-99
0-10
16-24
25-49
25-49
25-49
25-49
25-49
25-49
16-24
25-49
25-49
25-49
25-49

. 25-49

12:

13:
14:

0-10
0-10
11-15
25-49
16-24
25-49
0-10
25-49
25-49
25-49
11-15

3: 16-24

15:

11-15
25-49
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Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
LUIS BALLESTEROS
Pedro Garcia
Francisco Rodriguez
Bianca Rodriguez
Christopher Zielinski
Maribel Valdivia
Damian Cerda
Joseph Panfil
Ma Del Rocio Torres
Felipe Pineda
Aidan Schield
Jesus Hernandez
Corinne Henry
Elisabeth Hieber
Tobias Rodriguez
Angel Cueto
Jared Ramirez
Sebatian Lara
Suzanne DeDore
Chris Pulido
Joselyn Cortez
Rosa Murillo
Joanne Forster-Coffin
Gerardo Soto
Vincent Parks
Rocio Torres
Beatriz Anguiano
Alicia Herrera
Jewel Diaz
Luis Guzman
Kin Bariso
Linda Aguirre
Henry™ Cervantes
Julio Espinoza
Kayla Valdovinos
Joselyn Vasquez
Giovanni Garcia
Karina Serna
Leticia Gutierrez
Joel Ramos
Evelene Cerda
Ashley Lopez
Olivia Garcia
Naidelyn Santana
Elizabeth Hernandez
Nayibeth Santana
Brian Salinas

City
CHICAGO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Brookfield IL
Schererville IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
CHICAGO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Summit IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Summit IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Brookfield IL
Chicago IL
Brookfield IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2018 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
333 30 M 16: 25-49

267 9 M 4: 0-10
246 13 M 6: 11-15
91 20 F 4: 16-24
271 11 M 7: 11-15
276 41 F 8: 25-49
139 12 M 8: 11-15
124 56 M 4: 50-99
233 50 F 1: 50-99
82 22 M 8: 16-24
189 12 M 9: 11-15
30 44 M 17: 25-49
141 37 F 9: 25-49

6 26 F 10: 25-49

5 29 M 18: 25-49
245 13 M 10: 11-15
67 13 M 11: 11-15
428 10 M 5: 0-10
110 53 F 2: 50-99
434 27 M 19: 25-49
21 10 F 2: 0-10
296 29 F 11: 25-49
135 39 F 12: 25-49
238 13 M 12: 11-15
12 39 M 20: 25-49
330 23 F 5: 16-24
15 35 F 13: 25-49
302 17 F 6: 16-24
103 58 F 3: 50-99
149 51 M 5: 50-99
25 31 M 21: 25-49
405 19 F 7: 16-24
23 30 M 22: 25-49
400 28 M 23: 25-49
417 12 F 2: 11-15
239 13 F 3: 11-15
77 17 M 9: 16-24
218 17 F 8: 16-24
138 49 F 14: 25-49
412 12 M 13: 11-15
140 10 F 3: 0-10
226 13 F 4: 11-15
292 11 F 5: 11-15
232 10 F 4: 0-10
410 11 F 6: 11-15
235 12 F 7: 11-15
247 13 M 14: 11-15

2
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Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Maria Fernandez
Samantha Lipke
Liliana Onofre
Rosa Rodriguez
Julianna Guadal Herrera
Daniel Ramos
Scott DeDore
lvy Suman
ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ
Ben Suman
Jean Reising
Ashley Garcia
Katherine Ponce
YUNI MORALES
Paola Villasefior
Veronica Chavez
Gerardo Arriaga
John Robertson
Jennifer Jenks
Yahel Gonzalez
Irma Cruz
Cesar Osornio
Dennis Madsen
Jayne Madsen
Lucila Ayala
Alexandra Quezada
Kimberly Carrillo
Oscar Mariscal
Araceli Tellez
Cheryll Sawyer
Michael Guzman
Yuliana Renteria
Rosalia Saldivar
Maria Ovalle
Simona Botello
Ariana Padilla
Laura Allen
Olivia Nedza
Alondra Padilla
Alondra Padino
Ariana Padilla
Martha Johnson
Jesus Gonzalez
Cael Rodriguez
Mattie Young-Burns
Ismael Rodriguez
Allie Temkin

2018 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Aurora IL
Chicago IL
Aurora IL
Oswego IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
CHICAGO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Oak Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Schererville IN
Schererville IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago Ridge IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
234 13
200 15
352 37
35 43
236 10
411 9
111 63
134 10
143 26
132 38
95 53
263 11
324 18
380 12
379 11
114 36
128 52
44 59
83 53
184 13
62 42
301 14
107 54
106 54
425 30
432 8
426 9
429 8
52 35
136 54
68 19
203 10
334 38
315 10
281 45
424 10
7 50
217 12
304 10
427 10
299 10
9 58
384 13
289 9
18 27
70 43
17 30
3
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: 11-15
: 16-24
: 11-15
: 11-15
1 25-49

50-99
50-99
50-99

: 11-15
. 25-49
. 11-15

50-99
50-99

: 25-49

0-10
0-10
0-10

. 25-49
. 50-99
. 16-24

0-10

. 25-49

0-10

1 25-49

0-10

: 50-99
: 11-15

0-10
0-10
0-10

: 50-99
: 11-15

0-10

. 25-49
. 25-49
. 25-49
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Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Valeria Mahaffey
Christina Padilla
Analy Vega
Geovan Romo
Maria Garcia
Nancy Ortega
Yazmin Romo
Virginia Pillman
Jorge Ruiz
Abigail Price
Beth Pletsch
Matthew Triebe
Analia Trevino
Elena Calafell
Gizel Valenzuela
Michael Perez
Sophia Lipke
Tiffany Desroches
Sarah Shirey
Jayden House
Christina Torres
Gracyn Solms
Jose Torres
Roderick Grantw
Julia Rodriguez
Liliana Aguilar
Elizabeth Hernadez
Miguel Hernandez
Lindsay Sheehan
Fernando Alvarez
Sabdiel Sosa
Mike Muir
Dylan Martinez
Marie LaMonica
Jennifer Alexander
Lucila Gonzalez
ANDREE CONTRERAS
Ramses Valdovinos
Diego Mendoza
Socorro Mendoza
Darvel Desroches
Meghan Suman
Marquita Gill
Guillermo Hernandez
Julianna Brockland
Micah Brockland
Morales Fabiola

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Lafayette IN
Lafayette IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
CICERO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Aurora IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2018 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

3714 11
369 11
375 11
216 6
36 46
371 30
336 35
8 64
404 9
227 12
84 29
85 30
408 13
92 55
386 12
199 11
198 29
45 36
93 26
172 9
360 10
287 10
358 37
409 28
290 11
159 14
402 44
401 20
64 39
175 14
346 10
291 59
170 6
27 28
98 45
476 32
257 18
240 14
192 8
329 40
46 38
133 38
127 34
222 13
303 10
282 8
255 22
4
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15:
16:
17:

9:
26:
27:
28:
10:
10:
18:
29:
26:
19:
11:
20:
17:
30:
31:
32:
11:
15:
12:
27:
28:
21:
22:
29:
11:
33:
18:
13:
10:
14:
34:
35:
36:
12:
19:
15:
37:
30:
38:
39:
20:
16:
16:
10:

11-15
11-15
11-15
0-10
25-49
25-49
25-49
50-99
0-10
11-15
25-49
25-49
11-15
50-99
11-15
11-15
25-49
25-49
25-49
0-10
0-10
0-10
25-49
25-49
11-15
11-15
25-49
16-24
25-49
11-15
0-10
50-99
0-10
25-49
25-49
25-49
16-24
11-15
0-10
25-49
25-49
25-49
25-49
11-15
0-10
0-10
16-24
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Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Ivonne Duran
Jayden Martinez
Marisol Moreno
Angel Garcia
Juana Mandujano
Karla Monroy
Jiovanni Lopez-V
Joselyne Lopez
Yahel Padron
Alexandra Medina
Santiago Ortiz
Corina Hansen
Sol Cabral
Samuel Hernandez
Daniel Pereyra
Ariana Pereyra
Marely Gorostieta
Leyla Valenzuela
Joyce Valenzuela
Gustavo Garcia
Gabriel Leon
Jacqueline Beccerra
Emily Leon
Fernando Castillo
Angel Castillo
Maria Castillo
Raul Castillo
Meg Skrypkun
Lynn Bush
Celestina Smith
Cynthia Panfil
Jessica Brumfield
Mario Figueroa
Stephanie Juarez
Nina Roblebo
Rosalina Olvera
Ivan Eduardo Martinez
Katelyn Pollatz
Maria Alvarez
Alexis Herscher
Atsuko Jones
Danaly Ruiz
ALICIA MALDONADO
Melissa Padilla
Corine Romero
Desiree Diana Romero
Andrea Figueroa

2018 MFS 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Berwyn IL 11 24 F 11: 16-24
Chicago IL 422 9 M 17: 0-10
Chicago IL 264 39 F 40: 25-49
Chicago IL 319 11 M 21: 11-15
Chicago IL 174 11 F 23: 11-15
Chicago IL 167 12 F 24: 11-15
Chicago IL 204 12 M 22: 11-15
Chicago IL 113 20 F 12: 16-24
Chicago IL 229 10 M 18: 0-10
Hammond IN 249 15 F 25: 11-15
Chicago IL 431 9 M 19: 0-10
Chicago IL 338 29 F 41: 25-49
Chicago IL 211 13 M 23: 11-15
Chicago IL 420 8 M 20: 0-10
Chicago IL 350 10 M 21: 0-10
Chicago IL 349 12 F 26: 11-15
Chicago IL 430 9 F 17: 0-10
Chicago IL 387 9 M 22: 0-10
Chicago IL 328 39 F 42: 25-49
Chicago IL 318 18 M 13: 16-24
Chicago IL 310 35 M 31: 25-49
Chicago IL 177 7 F 18: 0-10
Chicago IL 157 9 F 19: 0-10
Chicago IL 196 11 M 24: 11-15
Chicago IL 195 10 M 23: 0-10
Chicago IL 118 31 F 43: 25-49
Chicago IL 119 38 M 32: 25-49
Clarendon Hills 1L 130 44 F 44: 25-49
Homewood IL 42 65 F 12: 50-99
Park Ridge IL 101 38 F 45: 25-49
Schererville IN 123 55 F 13: 50-99
Chicago IL 59 34 F 46: 25-49
Chicago IL 273 29 M 33: 25-49
Chicago IL 237 14 F 27: 11-15
Chicago IL 418 14 F 28: 11-15
Chicago IL 309 54 F 14: 50-99
Chicago IL 185 12 M 25: 11-15
Chicago IL 26 24 F 13: 16-24
Chicago IL 286 43 F 47: 25-49
Chicago Ridge IL 79 16 F 14: 16-24
Chicago IL 14 50 F 15: 50-99
Chicago IL 244 11 F 29: 11-15
CHICAGO IL 339 40 F 48: 25-49
Chicago IL 317 15 F 30: 11-15
Chicago IL 367 24 F 15: 16-24
Chicago IL 368 27 F 49: 25-49
Chicago IL 272 11 F 31: 11-15
5
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Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Name
Maritere Meza
Alicia Juarez
Diego Osornio
Edgar Orta
Gloria Craft
Maria Ochoa
Maria Isabel Salazar
Fernando Valenzuela
Lupita Avitia
Ivon Ruiz-Soberanis
Samuel Sheehan
Maria Zielinski
Juan Diego Guzman
Andres Gonzalez
IsabellA Nuno
Kaitlyn Nuno
Adriana Rivera
Eduardo Vidal
Gisselle Galvez
Unknown Partic. 415
Unknown Partic. 416
Carolina De Arco
Unknown Partic. 414
Kayleigh Bendik
Sarah Salazar
Massiel Patino
Ewelina Cudzich
Hannah Robinson
Bianca Villanueva
Yuliana Alvizo
Sarah Schultz
Amy Palma
Susie Moya
Travis Rivera
Mauricio Fonseca
Daisy Bucio
Adrian Grant
Taylor Henderson
BERNADETTA HACKMAN
ROBIN LABRANCHE
Vanessa Fonseca
Ashley Bucio
Griselda Piedra
Vanessa Ovalle
Michael McConico
Miguel Arroyo
Eduardo Gutierrez

City

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicgo IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Sauk Village IL
Chicago IL
CHICAGO IL
CHICAGO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2018 MFS 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

260 28 F
437 58 F
300 9 M
436 9 M
279 30 F
355 56 F
147 45 F
327 34 M
326 32 F
284 49 F
190 11 M
274 46 F
241 13 M
385 11 M
193 18 F
194 11 F
433 28 F
356 11 M
166 9 F
415 M
416 M
164 11 F
414 M
305 11 F
148 23 F
444 10 F
201 13 F
212 14 F
165 10 F
173 14 F
205 13 F
208 14 F

99 34 F
423 8 M
160 10 M
435 19 F

72 58 F
183 10 F
261 63 F

37 57 F
161 10 F
162 10 F
293 35 F
256 34 F
268 13 M
413 13 M
104 43 M

6

50:
16:
24:
25:
51:
17:
52:
34:
53:
54:
26:
55:
27:
28:
16:
32:
56:
29:
20:
26:
27:
33:
28:
34:
17:
21:
35:
36:
22:
37:
38:
39:
57:
29:
30:
18:
18:
23:
19:
20:
24:
25:
58:
59:
30:
31:
35:

25-49
50-99
0-10
0-10
25-49
50-99
25-49
25-49
25-49
25-49
11-15
25-49
11-15
11-15
16-24
11-15
25-49
11-15
0-10
0-10
0-10
11-15
0-10
11-15
16-24
0-10
11-15
11-15
0-10
11-15
11-15
11-15
25-49
0-10
0-10
16-24
50-99
0-10
50-99
50-99
0-10
0-10
25-49
25-49
11-15
11-15
25-49

Time

53:59.9
54:15.7
54:16.9
54:17.8
54:34.6
54:34.6
55:14.8
55:27.6
55:29.6
55:37.0
55:38.8
55:39.1
55:41.2
56:01.2
56:15.3
56:17.2
56:30.1
56:34.2
56:35.7
56:42.8
56:43.1
56:57.2
57:02.1
57:12.5
57:43.6
58:02.7
58:17.3
58:17.3
58:19.5
59:06.6
59:31.7
59:35.1
59:38.9
59:47.6
59:48.0
1:00:09.5
1:00:12.4
1:00:24.1
1:00:24.4
1:00:24.5
1:00:27.9
1:00:40.9
1:01:16.9
1:02:39.9
1:03:00.4
1:03:13.4
1:03:47.1

06/20/2018 12:31:28



Race Date
June 16, 2018

Overall

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Name

Donna Schoenke

Shanik Herrera
Eric Santos
Vivian Silva
Emily Valle
Sofia Suarez
Alicia Aviles
Patricia Garcia
Andrew Aranda
Roberto Lemus
Diana Aranda
Emily Gomez
Sonia Chaidez
Carolyn R. Butt
John Butt
Rebecca Allen

2018 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago Ridge IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
105 45
399 9
325 17
323 17
228 10
347 9
342 25
265 44
283 10
209 11
285 15
297 8
277 29
60 56
61 54
78 15
7

F
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60:
26:
14:
19:
27:
28:
61:
62:
31:
32:
40:
29:
63:
21:
11:
41:

25-49
0-10
16-24
16-24
0-10
0-10
25-49
25-49
0-10
11-15
11-15
0-10
25-49
50-99
50-99
11-15

Time
1:03:49.5
1:04:26.3
1:04:37.6
1:04:44.0
1:05:28.6
1:07:36.9
1:07:37.5
1:12:40.3
1:12:41.6
1:12:47.0
1:12:56.6
1:13:28.3
1:13:31.9
1:14:12.5
1:14:16.5
1:21:37.1

06/20/2018 12:31:29



